8/20/2006

TerminalNum
1026

1026 Totals

Grand Total:

Unclaimed Wins

SeqNumber

1,577,667
1,577,668
1,577,670
1,577,904
1,577,999
1,578,196
1,578,295
1,578,296
1,578,297
1,578,298
1,578,299
1,578,300

EK

ValueOfTicket

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$19.50
$1.00
$2.00
$9.50
$3.50
$3.00
$0.50
$5.00
$46.50

$46.50



