<u>TerminalNum</u> 1026	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>
	1,577,667	\$0.50
	1,577,668	\$0.50
	1,577,670	\$0.50
	1,577,904	\$1.00
	1,577,999	\$19.50
	1,578,196	\$1.00
	1,578,295	\$2.00
	1,578,296	\$9.50
	1,578,297	\$3.50
	1,578,298	\$3.00
	1,578,299	\$0.50
	1,578,300	\$5.00
1026 Totals		\$46.50
Grand Total:		\$46.50